
ID Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Start Finish

1 Program Development & Public Outreach Fri 7/1/05 Thu 11/17/05 Fri 7/1/05 Thu 1/12/06

2     Project charter Fri 7/1/05 Thu 7/28/05 Fri 7/1/05 Fri 10/28/05

3     Research variables Fri 7/1/05 Thu 7/28/05 Fri 7/1/05 Thu 11/17/05

4     Data mapping Fri 7/1/05 Thu 9/22/05 Fri 7/1/05 Thu 10/27/05

5     5th District mtg Wed 8/17/05 Wed 8/17/05 Tue 10/25/05 Tue 10/25/05

6     Stakeholder consultation Fri 7/29/05 Thu 9/8/05 Fri 7/29/05 Thu 11/24/05

7     AAC consultation (6 mtgs) Fri 9/9/05 Thu 11/17/05 Fri 9/9/05 Thu 12/29/05

8     Workshops (pub & stkholdrs) Fri 11/4/05 Thu 11/17/05 Fri 12/2/05 Thu 12/29/05

9     Finalize proj description Fri 11/4/05 Thu 12/1/05 Fri 12/16/05 Thu 1/12/06

10     Draft zoning maps Fri 11/4/05 Thu 11/17/05 Fri 12/16/05 Thu 1/12/06

11 Environmental Review Fri 11/18/05 Mon 3/13/06 Fri 12/30/05 Tue 8/15/06

12     Prepare NOP NA NA Fri 12/30/05 Thu 1/26/06

13     Scoping meeting NA NA Thu 2/9/06 Thu 2/9/06

14     Prepare Admin DEIR Fri 11/18/05 Thu 1/19/06 Fri 12/30/05 Thu 5/4/06

15     Issue NOC & DEIR Thu 1/19/06 Thu 1/19/06 Thu 5/4/06 Thu 5/4/06

16     Public comment period Fri 1/20/06 Thu 3/2/06 Fri 5/5/06 Tue 7/4/06

17     Environmental hearing Thu 2/16/06 Thu 2/16/06 Mon 6/19/06 Tue 6/20/06

18     Response to comments NA NA Tue 6/27/06 Tue 8/1/06

19     Env. Coordnatr review NA NA Tue 8/1/06 Tue 8/22/06

20     Proposed FEIR Fri 3/3/06 Thu 3/16/06 Tue 7/18/06 Tue 8/15/06

21     AAC recommendation Fri 2/24/06 Thu 3/9/06 Tue 6/27/06 Tue 7/11/06

22 Public Hearings/Implementation Fri 2/17/06 Thu 6/29/06 Tue 7/11/06 Tue 12/26/06

23     Staff report Fri 2/17/06 Thu 3/16/06 Tue 7/11/06 Tue 8/15/06

24     Docket & hearing prep Fri 3/17/06 Thu 3/30/06 Tue 8/15/06 Tue 8/29/06

25     PC hearings (3) Fri 3/31/06 Thu 4/20/06 Tue 8/29/06 Tue 10/3/06

26     Staff report Fri 4/21/06 Thu 5/4/06 Tue 10/3/06 Tue 10/17/06

27     Docket & hearing prep Fri 5/5/06 Thu 5/18/06 Tue 10/17/06 Tue 10/31/06

28     BOS hearings (2) Fri 5/19/06 Thu 6/15/06 Tue 10/31/06 Tue 11/28/06

29     Implementation Fri 6/16/06 Thu 6/29/06 Tue 11/28/06 Tue 12/26/06
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Ordinance 661 Consistency Rezones - Phase I 

Pink - New Tasks / Green - Baseline Schedule, Blue - Revised Schedule


